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Mehrfamilienhaus

Merveldt Strasse 161
45663 Recklinghausen

Ganzes Gebäude

1981

2011

7

960 ✔

Erdgas

Erdgas

Art: Keine Verwendung: Keine

✔

✔

✔

✔

Madleen Schneider
McMakler GmbH
Am Postbahnhof  17
10243 Berlin
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Endenergieverbrauch dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

Primärenergieverbrauch dieses Gebäudes
kWh/(m²·a)

69,1

01.07.2017 30.06.2018 Erdgas 1,1 55.053 9.909 45.143 1,23

01.07.2018 30.06.2019 Erdgas 1,1 54.647 9.836 44.810 1,25

01.07.2019 30.06.2020 Erdgas 1,1 54.966 9.893 45.072 1,29
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69,1

76,1
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1 Dach Dämmung des Dachs
✔

✔

http://www.bbsr-energieeinsparung.de
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